
REPARATIE AUTO SB01PBR

I.D.: 89847103

Data publicarii	20.11.23	Coduri CPV	50112000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 5.823,34 RON - 5.823,34 RON

Descriere: 1.ANVELOPE IARNA 215/65/16 4BUCX386,09=1544,36LEI 2.BIELETE DIRECTIE 2BUCX70,06=140,12LEI 3.CAP BARA STG 1BUCX119,86LEI 4.CAP BARA DR 1BUCX119,86LEI 5.BRAT SUSPENSIE ROATA STG 1BUCX246,40LEI 6.BRAT SUSPENSIE DREAPTA 1BUCX239,06LEI 7.SET CUREA DISTRIBUTIE 1BUCX324,36LEI 8.POMPA DE APA 1BUCX277,15LEI 9.INTINZATOR CUREA TRANSMISIE 1BUCX162,47LEI 10.ANTIGEL 4BUCX26,81LEI=107,24 11.SENZOR PRESIUNE IN PNEURI 1BUCX177,52LEI 12.ULEI MOBIL 5W30 5BUCX54,02=270,10LEI 13.FILTRU ULEI 1BUCX26,10LEI 14.FILTRU AER 1BUCX54,05LEI 15.FILTRU HABITACLU 1BUCX75,69LEI 16.FILTRU COMBUSTIBIL 1BUCX234LEI 17.SENZOR COMBUSTIBIL 1BUCX155,78LEI 18.CUREA TRANSMISIE 1BUC X49,22LEI 19.MANOPERA 15HX100=1500LEI
